Rev. Data Oggetto revisione Redatto Verificato Approvato
FormatoScalaNome file
00 Emissione
PROGETTO DEFINITIVO
Cod. elaborato
Titolo elaborato
22.07.23
REGIONE CAMPANIA

QUALIFIED
© 2022 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Version 14
Type designation
Paramerters
Max. PV string voltage
Max. PV string parallel inputs
Max. string input current
Max. output current
SPD
Input terminal type
Output terminal type
Protection class
Environment temperature
Enironment humidity
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Weight
Switch disconnector handle
Material
Standard Accessories
DC output load switch
PV specific application SPD
Optional Accessories
String current and bus voltage monitoring
RS485 communication port
PV SPD failure monitoring
Monitoring for load switch state
Operator access areas IP2X
Parallel arc fault circuit interrupter
1500V
1500 Vdc Type II (optional: Type I+II)
PG Gland / MC4 terminal
120 – 400 mm²
IP65 / IP67 (optional)
-35 to 60 ℃
0 – 95%
950*730*275 mm
Internal handle
SMC
Yes
Yes
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
16
 21 A
336 A
40 kg
PVS-16MH
18
 20 A
360 A
40 kg
PVS-18MH
20
 18.5 A
370 A
42 kg
PVS-20MH
24
 15.5 A
372 A
44 kg
PVS-24MH
© 2023 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. Tutti i diritti riservati. Soggetto a modifiche senza preavviso. Versione 1.3EUROPA
SG3300/4400UD-MV
Soluzione “chiavi in mano” per sistemi a 1500 Vcc con trasformatore MT integrato
CURVA DI EFFICIENZA
88%
90%